PLAN HOLDERS LIST
RFP 2021-127
MENTAL HEALTH GRANT

Bergen Starke <bstarke@pchsweb.org>;

Eric Evans <ericopgc@hotmail.com>;

Erin Crouse (ECrouse@co.kitsap.wa.us);

'fordk' <fordk@safeharborrecovery.org>;

Gill M. Orr <Gill@cedargroves.com>;

Glenn Lippman <glippman@sentering.com>;

G'Nell Ashley <gnell@rcsgpa.org>;

Grant Butler <gbutler@agapekitsap.org>;

Hanson, Cynthia <chanson@co.clallam.wa.us>;

Jacobsen, Jody <JJacobsen@co.clallam.wa.us>;

Jennifer Kreidler-Moss <jkreidler@pchsweb.org>;

Jessica McKinnon (jessicam@discoverybh.org);

Jim Novelli <jimn@discoverybh.org>;

Joe Roszak (joer@kmhs.org);

Jonathan Schenefeld <jonathan@cedargroves.com>;

Kathryn Felix (kathrynf@kmhs.org);

Kathy Stevens <kathys@peninsulabehavioral.org>;

Keith Winfield <KWinfield@co.kitsap.wa.us>;

Ken Wilson <ken.wilson@wstcs.org>;

Kristina Bullington <kristinaopgc@hotmail.com>;

Kylee Hull-Gingrey (KGingrey@co.kitsap.wa.us);

LaVonne Fachner <lavonnef@kmhs.org>;

‘Levi Van Dyke' <LVanDyke@voaww.org>;

Lindsy Anderson (lindsy@bountifullife.org);

[rthomas@uw.edu;

Matthew McKnight (MM cKnight@co.kitsap.wa.us);
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Monica Vanderheiden <monicav@ peninsulabehavioral.org>;

Noel Webster <NWebster@baartprograms.com>;

'Ondrea McCourry' <omccourry@agapekitsap.org>;

Patricia Morris <PMorris@voaww.org>;

Philip Hernandez <philiph@kmhs.org>;

Randa Skerbeck <Randa@cedargroves.com>;

Richard VanCleave <rvancleave@co.kitsap.wa.us>;

Rob Welch <rwelch@jamestowntribe.org>;

Sara Marez-Fields <smarez-fields@agapekitsap.org>;

Sean Caudle <scaudle@specserv2.net>;

sramirez@specserv2.net;

Stormy Howell <Stormy.Howell@elwha.org>;

Tanya MacNeil <tanyam@forkshospital.org>;

teresaw <teresaw@safeharborrecovery.org>;

Tiphany Turnley <tturnley@agapekitsap.org>;

Tonya Ferguson (tonyaf@discoverybh.org);

Vivian Morey <vivian@kitsapdrc.org>;

Wayne Swanson <waynes@kmhs.org>;

Wendy Sisk (wendys@peninsulabehavioral.org)

Believe In Recovery <believeinrecovery@live.com>;

Faith Marie faith@nwfrs.org

glynch@oesd114.org;

tschulz@oesd114.org;

schuttek@oesd114.org

Brian Burwell <bburwell@Suguamish.nsn.us>;

apurser@suquamish.nsn.us;

Jolene Sullivan <jolenes@pgst.nsn.us>;

Robert Welch <rwelch@jamestowntribe.org>;

lgreninger@jamestowntribe.org;
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lorinda.robideau@elwha.org;

Kristie.Coppedge@elwha.org;

Stormy Howell <Stormy.Howell@elwha.org>;

michele.lefebvre@quileutenation.org;

humanservicesdirector@quileutetribe.com;

Sally.heath@quileutenation.org;

libby.cope@makah.com;

elizabeth.buckingham@ihs.gov;

Betty.Poffenbarger@ihs.gov;

Bob.smith@hohtribe-nsn.org;

Felicia.leitka@hohtribe-nsn.org;

Britni.duncan@hohtribe-nsn.org
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